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Fencers (present, structured order - 36 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence
2 WEISS Kim AUT AFC SALZBURG 8/9/1991 00002630

12 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 10/9/1968 00688190
16 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FCT TREIBACH 1/9/1997 00830652

ORTLER Vanessa AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 28/2/1999 00836500
3 CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING 26/7/1994 00002190
6 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 13/4/1996 00777698
9 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 21/8/1999 00834404

14 KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT KAC 16/8/1984 00688160
24 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 31/5/1998 00838304
18 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 23/4/1974 00839257

4 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/5/1964 00688164
186 DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL CE EMBOURG 15/3/1994 00840760

7 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 4/6/1993 00001587
FRCKO Ema CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 13/7/1991 00693799
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE SERM OSTRAVA 14/6/1998 00830372

34 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE SERM OSTRAVA 1/4/1998 00832962
37 REMESOVA Klara CZE SERM OSTRAVA 18/3/1994 00000172

2 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 6/1/1993 00001782
PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE USK PRAHA 8/2/1999 00840996
MULLINS Philippa GBR 28/1/1990 00841692

16 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN BHSE 30/1/1993 00001759
ORAVETZ Barbara HUN BHSE 2/4/1995 00003305

20 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA 17/2/1993 00831568
SIRENA Beatrice ITA 31/5/2000 00836009

55 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA FRASCATI SCHERMA 27/5/1995 00005528
GUERRA Francesca ITA MANGIAROTTI MILANO 12/10/1996 00006684
TIRAFERRI Valentina ITA MANGIAROTTI MILANO 25/12/1995 00006637
SACCOCCI Federica ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 3/5/1993 00001190

202 COZII Arina MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/3/1998 00838442
18 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 29/9/1994 00727926

KOVACEVIC Marija SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 20/3/1995 00001462
1 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997 00000632

PIRKOVA Rita SVK KS SAMORIN 23/7/1998 00832114
3 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 23/1/1994 00000034

42 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/11/2001 00835242
27 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 2/9/1999 00777508
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Richard MARTIN
DI Birgit GRASNEK
Johann LOTTSPEICH
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36 fencers

1 poules: round

36 fencers
6 poules of 6
Separation by : countries, clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  13
Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT  4  V V4 V4  1 0.600 2 18 3
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT  V  4  0  V  2 0.400 -4 16 4
FRCKO Ema CRO  1  V  2  2  3 0.200 -11 13 6
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  3  V  V V4  V 0.800 9 22 2
COZII Arina MDA  2  1  V  3  1 0.200 -8 12 5
SACCOCCI Federica ITA  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 1

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  14
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
ORTLER Vanessa AUT  V  2  3  1  4 0.200 -9 15 6
MARGETICH Iris AUT  4  3  3  1  V 0.200 -8 16 5
CERCHIARO Manuela ITA  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 -1 18 3
ORAVETZ Barbara HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 5 21 2
BIMOVA Andrea CZE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
TURCAN Anastasia MDA  V  4  4  4  1 0.200 -6 18 4

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  15
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
SUTTON Lisa AUT  0  0  1  1  1 0.000 -22 3 6
WEISS Kim AUT  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  V  0  1  4  V 0.400 -3 15 4
LUPKOVICS Dora HUN  V  1  V  3  V 0.600 7 19 2
TIRAFERRI Valentina ITA  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 4 22 3
PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE  V  1  3  0  V 0.400 -6 14 5

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  16
Referee: VACCARIO Matteo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KRAENKL Maria AUT  3  V  2  0  3 0.200 -11 13 6
MULLINS Philippa GBR  V  1  1 V4  V 0.600 -1 16 3
MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA  4  V  4  4  V 0.400 5 22 4
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 5 22 2
CELLEROVA Michala SVK  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1
DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL  V  1  1  V  2 0.400 -8 14 5

Poule No 5    12:00    piste No  17
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 18 23 1
CENKER Freya AUT  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB  1  3  3  1  V 0.200 -11 13 5
GUERRA Francesca ITA  1  0  V  4  V 0.400 -7 15 4
KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
REMESOVA Klara CZE  1  0  4  4  1 0.000 -15 10 6
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Poule No 6    piste No  11
Referee: SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barb AUT  V  V  4 V4  2 0.600 4 20 3
BERGER Julia AUT  2  2  2  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
PIRKOVA Rita SVK  3  V  V  2  1 0.400 -3 16 5
SIRENA Beatrice ITA  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 0 18 4
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE  1  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 18 2
DAJCIC Marcela CRO  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 1
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 WEISS Kim AUT AFC SALZBURG 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT KAC 1.000 18 23 qualifier
4 SACCOCCI Federica ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 0.800 12 24 qualifier
5 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 0.800 11 22 qualifier
6 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.800 10 23 qualifier
7 CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.800 10 21 qualifier
8 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 0.800 9 22 qualifier
9 ORAVETZ Barbara HUN BHSE 0.800 5 21 qualifier

10 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN BHSE 0.600 7 19 qualifier
11 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE SERM OSTRAVA 0.600 5 22 qualifier
12 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.600 5 19 qualifier
13 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE SERM OSTRAVA 0.600 5 18 qualifier
14 TIRAFERRI Valentina ITA MANGIAROTTI MILANO 0.600 4 22 qualifier
15 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN 0.600 4 20 qualifier
16 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 0.600 2 18 qualifier
17 SIRENA Beatrice ITA 0.600 0 18 qualifier
18 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA FRASCATI SCHERMA 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
19 MULLINS Philippa GBR 0.600 -1 16 qualifier
20 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA 0.400 5 22 qualifier
21 PIRKOVA Rita SVK KS SAMORIN 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
22 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
23 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FCT TREIBACH 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
24 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE USK PRAHA 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
25 GUERRA Francesca ITA MANGIAROTTI MILANO 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
26 DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL CE EMBOURG 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
27 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 0.200 -6 18 qualifier
28 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.200 -8 16 qualifier

29 COZII Arina MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 0.200 -8 12 eliminated
30 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 0.200 -9 15 eliminated
31 FRCKO Ema CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
31 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
31 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
34 REMESOVA Klara CZE SERM OSTRAVA 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
35 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
36 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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U23 EC Women's Foil

page 1/11 WEISS Kim AUT

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 SIRENA Beatrice ITA

16 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT    15/11

9 ORAVETZ Barbara HUN

24 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE    15/6

25 GUERRA Francesca ITA

8 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK    9/8

5 DAJCIC Marcela CRO

28 MARGETICH Iris AUT    15/9

21 PIRKOVA Rita SVK

12 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK    9/5

13 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE

20 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA    15/12

29 --------- ---

4 SACCOCCI Federica ITA

3 KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT

30 --------- ---

19 MULLINS Philippa GBR

14 TIRAFERRI Valentina ITA    15/3

11 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE

22 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK    15/5

27 TURCAN Anastasia MDA

6 CELLEROVA Michala SVK    15/4

7 CENKER Freya AUT

26 DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL    15/4

23 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT

10 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN    15/6

15 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Ba AUT

18 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA    11/10

31 --------- ---

2 BIMOVA Andrea CZE

WEISS Kim

Tableau of 16

SIRENA Beatrice
   15/8

ORAVETZ Barbara

BITTEROVA Kitti
   15/9

DAJCIC Marcela

KRALIKOVA Viktoria
   15/10

MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa

SACCOCCI Federica
   15/6

KLEINBERGER Sandra

MULLINS Philippa
   15/11

HENDRICHOVA Sabina

CELLEROVA Michala
   15/6

CENKER Freya

LUPKOVICS Dora
   15/9

CERCHIARO Manuela

BIMOVA Andrea
   15/13

WEISS Kim

BITTEROVA Kitti

DAJCIC Marcela

MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa

MULLINS Philippa

CELLEROVA Michala

LUPKOVICS Dora

CERCHIARO Manuela
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1 WEISS Kim AUT

Tableau of 8

8 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK    15/11

5 DAJCIC Marcela CRO

4 MONTALTO MONELLA Luis ITA    15/14

3 MULLINS Philippa GBR

6 CELLEROVA Michala SVK    15/12

7 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN

2 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA    15/9

WEISS Kim

Semi-finals

MONTALTO MONELLA Luis
   15/7

MULLINS Philippa

LUPKOVICS Dora
   15/4

WEISS Kim

Final

LUPKOVICS Dora

   15/4
LUPKOVICS Dora
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rank name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence
1 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN BHSE 30/1/1993 00001759
2 WEISS Kim AUT AFC SALZBURG 8/9/1991 00002630
3 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA 17/2/1993 00831568
3 MULLINS Philippa GBR 28/1/1990 00841692
5 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 4/6/1993 00001587
6 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 23/1/1994 00000034
7 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997 00000632
8 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA FRASCATI SCHERMA 27/5/1995 00005528
9 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 6/1/1993 00001782

10 KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT KAC 16/8/1984 00688160
11 SACCOCCI Federica ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 3/5/1993 00001190
12 CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING 26/7/1994 00002190
13 ORAVETZ Barbara HUN BHSE 2/4/1995 00003305
14 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE SERM OSTRAVA 14/6/1998 00830372
15 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 2/9/1999 00777508
16 SIRENA Beatrice ITA 31/5/2000 00836009
17 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE SERM OSTRAVA 1/4/1998 00832962
18 TIRAFERRI Valentina ITA MANGIAROTTI MILANO 25/12/1995 00006637
19 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/5/1964 00688164
20 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 10/9/1968 00688190
21 PIRKOVA Rita SVK KS SAMORIN 23/7/1998 00832114
22 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/11/2001 00835242
23 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FCT TREIBACH 1/9/1997 00830652
24 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE USK PRAHA 8/2/1999 00840996
25 GUERRA Francesca ITA MANGIAROTTI MILANO 12/10/1996 00006684
26 DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL CE EMBOURG 15/3/1994 00840760
27 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 29/9/1994 00727926
28 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 21/8/1999 00834404

29 COZII Arina MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/3/1998 00838442
30 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 28/2/1999 00836500
31 FRCKO Ema CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 13/7/1991 00693799
31 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 20/3/1995 00001462
31 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 13/4/1996 00777698
34 REMESOVA Klara CZE SERM OSTRAVA 18/3/1994 00000172
35 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 31/5/1998 00838304
36 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 23/4/1974 00839257
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
CELLER SVK 0 1 0
KRALIK David SVK 1 3 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 2 1
LEOBRUNN0 Marco ITA 0 2 0
MADR Vilem B CZE 0 1 0
MADR Vilem CZE 1 3 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 6 1
SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA 1 3 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT 0 1 0
VACCARIO Matteo ITA 1 1 0
WALDHERR AUT 0 1 0
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